
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Listen online at NEPR.net

NEPR News Network
News. Talk. Culture.

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

Alternative Radio

On Being

Weekend Edition

Next

On The Media

Freakonomics Radio

Says You!

Writer’s Voice

Selected Shorts 

Snap Judgment

All Things Considered

Living on Earth

The Splendid Table

BBC World Service

Sunday
6:00am

8:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

To The Best of Our Knowledge

Weekend Edition

Wait Wait...Don’t Tell Me! 

The New Yorker Radio Hour

This American Life

Moth Radio Hour

RadioLab 

TED Radio Hour 

Studio 360 

All Things Considered

The Tavis Smiley Show 

Speakers Forum

BBC World Service 

Saturday
6:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

10:00pm

Morning Edition

BBC NewsHour

On Point

The Takeaway

Here and Now

Fresh Air / Science Friday

The World

All Things Considered

Marketplace

The World

On Point (Repeat)

BBC World Service

Weekday

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

11:00pm

Living on Earth

Only a Game

Weekend Edition

Car Talk

Wait Wait… Don’t Tell Me!

Saturday Opera

All Things Considered

A Prairie Home Companion

Jazz Safari

Overnight Classical

Saturday

LOCAL

6:00am

8:00am

10:00am

1:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

12:00am

Sunday Baroque

Weekend Edition

Classical Music

Boston Symphony Orchestra

From the Top

This American Life

All Things Considered

American Routes

Tertulia!

Latino USA

Concierto

Overnight Classical

Sunday

LOCAL

LOCAL

5:00am

9:00am

4:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

11:00pm

Morning Edition

Classical Music

All Things Considered

Marketplace

Fresh Air

Jazz a la Mode

Overnight Classical

Weekday

LOCAL

LOCAL
LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

NEPR Programs
News. Classical. Jazz.
Amherst / Springfield / Hartford ...................................WFCR 88.5 FM
Adams / North Adams ....................................................................101.1 FM
Great Barrington .............................................................................98.7 FM

Lee .....................................................................................................98.3 FM
Pittsfield / Lenox .............................................................................106.1 FM
Williamstown ...................................................................................96.3  FM

All Classical......................................................................WFCR 88.5HD-2

Springfield  / Amherst /  Westfield .....WNNZ 640 AM
Hampden County .................................... WAIC 91.9 FM 
Hampshire County................................WAMH 89.3 FM 
 

Franklin County .........................WNNZ 91.7 FM 
Southern Berkshire County ... WNNU 89.5 FM 
Northern Berkshire County ....WNNI 98.9 FM

LOCAL 
NEWS

LOCAL 
NEWS

Hampden / Hampshire / Franklin Counties ...............................................WFCR 88.5HD-3


