NEW ENGLAND PUBLIC RADIO. PROGRAM SCHEDULE

NEPR Programs **News. Classical. Jazz.**

Amherst / Springfield / Hartford WFCR 88.5	FΜ
Adams / North Adams101.1	FM
Great Barrington98.7	FM

Lee	3 F	- M
Pittsfield / Lenox106	.1 F	- M
Williamstown	3 F	=

All Classical......WFCR 88.5HD-2

Weekd	ay	
5:00am	Morning Edition	LOCAL NEWS
9:00am	Classical Music	LOCAL
4:00pm	All Things Consider	red LOCAL NEWS
6:30pm	Marketplace	
7:00pm	Fresh Air	
8:00pm	Jazz a la Mode	LOCAL
11:00pm	Overnight Classic	al

Saturday	
6:00am Living on Earth	
7:00am Only a Game	
8:00am Weekend Edition LOCAL NEWS	
11:00am Car Talk	
12:00pm Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	
1:00pm Saturday Opera	
5:00pm All Things Considered	
6:00pm A Prairie Home Companion	
8:00pm Jazz Safari LOCAL	
11:00pm Overnight Classical	

	Sunday		
	6:00am	Sunday Baroque	
	8:00am	Weekend Edition	LOCAL NEWS
L	10:00am	Classical Music	LOCAL
	1:00pm	Boston Symphony Or	chestra
	3:00pm	From the Top	
	4:00pm	This American Life	
	5:00pm	All Things Considered	k
	6:00pm	American Routes	
	8:00pm	Tertulia!	LOCAL
	10:00pm	Latino USA	
	11:00pm	Concierto	
	12:00am	Overnight Classical	

NEPR News Network News. Talk. Culture.

Springfield / Amherst / Westfield WNNZ	640	ΑM
Hampden CountyWAIC	91.9	FΜ
Hampshire CountyWAMH	89.3	FΜ

Franklin County......WNNZ 91.7 FM Southern Berkshire County... WNNU 89.5 FM Northern Berkshire County WNNI 98.9 FM

Hampden / Hampshire / Franklin Counties WFCR 88.5HD-3

Weekd	ay	
6:00am	Morning Edition	LOCAL NEWS
9:00am	BBC NewsHour	
10:00am	On Point	
11:00am	The Takeaway	
12:00pm	Here and Now	LOCAL NEWS
2:00pm	Fresh Air / Science Fr	iday
3:00pm	The World	
4:00pm	All Things Considered	LOCAL NEWS
6:30pm	Marketplace	
7:00pm	The World	
8:00pm	On Point (Repeat)	
10:00pm	BBC World Service	

Saturday		
6:00am	To The Best of Our Knowled	lge
8:00am	Weekend Edition	LOCAL NEWS
10:00am	Wait WaitDon't Tell Me!	
11:00am	The New Yorker Radio Hou	ır
12:00pm	This American Life	
1:00pm	Moth Radio Hour	
2:00pm	RadioLab	
3:00pm	TED Radio Hour	
4:00pm	Studio 360	
5:00pm	All Things Considered	
6:00pm	The Tavis Smiley Show	
7:00pm	Speakers Forum	
8:00pm	BBC World Service	

Sunday		
6:00am	Alternative Radio	
7:00am	On Being	
8:00am	Weekend Edition	LOCAL NEWS
10:00am	Next	
11:00am	On The Media	
12:00pm	Freakonomics Radio	
1:00pm	Says You!	
2:00pm	Writer's Voice	
3:00pm	Selected Shorts	
4:00pm	Snap Judgment	
5:00pm	All Things Considered	
6:00pm	Living on Earth	
7:00pm	The Splendid Table	
8:00pm	BBC World Service	